
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

0 Modupe Asama 
Portfolio Website

63 days Sun 5/25/25 Fri 8/15/25

1 Modupe Asama 
Portfolio Website

63 days Sun 5/25/25 Fri 8/15/25

2 1. Planning and 
Design

11 days Sun 5/25/25 Mon 6/9/25

3 1.1 Submit 
Executive Proposal

0 days Sun 5/25/25 Sun 5/25/25 4

4 1.2 Proposal 
approved

5 days Mon 5/26/25 Fri 5/30/25

5 1.3 Collate 
Website feature: 
color, font, page 
layout, theme and
template selection

3 days Fri 5/30/25 Tue 6/3/25

6 1.4 Site and 
Domain Selection

4 days Wed 6/4/25 Mon 6/9/25 5

7 1.6 Phase 
completion

0 days Mon 6/9/25 Mon 6/9/25

8 2 Coaching and 
Communication 
Tools

11 days Tue 6/10/25 Sun 6/22/25 2

9 2.1 Define toolkit 
purpose and 
audience

5 days Tue 6/10/25 Sat 6/14/25
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10 2.2 Coaching and 
Communication 
Section

4 days Fri 6/13/25 Tue 6/17/25

11 2.3 Customer 
Service and 
Escalation Toolkit

4 days Wed 6/18/25 Sun 6/22/25

12 2.4 Milestone 
Completion

0 days Sun 6/22/25 Sun 6/22/25

13 3. KPIs, Budget and 
Leadership

21 days Mon 6/23/25 Sun 7/20/25 8

14 3.1 KPI Dashboard
and Mini Budget

14 days Mon 6/23/25 Thu 7/10/25

15 3.2 Team 
Leadership and HR
Templates

7 days Fri 7/11/25 Sun 7/20/25 14

16 3.6 Milestone 
completion

0 days Sun 7/20/25 Sun 7/20/25

17 4  Ethics, Culture 
Plan and Final 
Integration of 
website components

21 days Sun 7/20/25 Fri 8/15/25 10

18 4.1 Ethics and 
Cultural 
Adaptation Plan

7 days Sun 7/20/25 Mon 
7/28/25
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19 4.2 Final Website 
Design and 
Integration

7 days Tue 7/29/25 Wed 8/6/25 18

20 4.3 Final Video 
Presentation and 
Publishing

7 days Thu 8/7/25 Fri 8/15/25 19
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